IDENT /// TTDS-281 –ISSUE 1, T2212-SWARE-PRINTER-E
PAGE 1
CLASS 1 DATA CLASSIFICATION - SEE POLICY TEC-02-04
TE Proprietary Information
The T2212-SWARE-PRINTER-E is designed to print on a wide range of  marker sleeves,
cable markers, and labels. This light weight, low cost printer is quick and easy to setup
and use.
The T2212-SWARE-PRINTER-E is equipped with the latest version of TE Connectivity

CLASS 1 DATA CLASSIFICATION - SEE POLICY TEC-02-04
TE Proprietary Information
PRINTER ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Cutter
Description: T2212-PRINTER-CUTTER-E
Part number: 1SET540003R0000
Perforator:
Description: T2212-PRINTER-PERFORATOR-E
Part number: 1SET540004R0000
Universal reel holder
Description: PRINTER-UNIVERSAL-REEL-HOLDER-E
Part number: 1SET540001R0000
T2212 printer fitted with Cutter/Perforator.      T2212 printer with the Universal reel holder.
300 dpi Printhead
Description T200-PRINTHEAD-E
Part number 1SET540002R0000
Drive roller
Part number T200-DR4-DRIVEROLLER-E
Description 1SET540014R0000
PRINTER SPARE PARTS ORDERING INFORMATION (consumables)
T2212-SWARE-PRINTER-E
IDENT /// TTDS-281 –ISSUE 1, T2212-SWARE-PRINTER-E
PAGE 5